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TO PROTECT AND SERVE SINCE 1859

NEWS MEDIA REPORT FOR: Wednesday, November 04, 2015
WARRANT ARRESTS: 3

WARRANTS SERVED: 14

CALLS FOR SERVICE: 19

COMPLAINANT: Gordon Bredthauer

ADDRESS: 12950 Old Potash Hwy W

CITY: Wood River

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: 11/3/15, 14:59 PM
LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: Burglary
CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: Felony Class 3

COMPLAINANT:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: ; PM
LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT:

CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None

COMPLAINANT:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: g PM
LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT:

CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None

COMPLAINANT:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: ; AM
LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT:

CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None




@iy Hall County Sheriff's Office

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Hall Co. Sheriff's Office

Number

L15110184
L15110190
L15110197
L15110201
L15110206
L15110207
L15110211
L15110212
L15110215
L15110223
L15110224
L15110226
L15110241
LI5110250
L15110254
L15110264
L15110269
L15110274
L15110278

Time and Date

05:47:57 11/03/15
07:28:35 11/03/15
07:55:11 11/03/15
08:05:38 11/03/15
08:51:51 11/03/15
09:13:52 11/03/15
10:05:06 11/03/15
10:33:29 11/03/15
11:06:38 11/03/15
12:09:13 11/03/15
12:34:09 11/03/15
12:44:48 11/03/15
14:59:15 11/03/15
17:06:54 11/03/15
15:59:17 11/03/15
19:43:56 11/03/15
20:41:49 11/03/15
21:03:10 11/03/15
22:15:11 11/03/15

Total Incidents for This Agency: 19

Nature
Transport
Assist Medical
Harassment
Motorist Assist
Drugs
Transport
Suspicious Vehi
Served Writ
Traffic Hazard
Harassment
Traffic Hazard
Pd Accident
Burglary

911 Hang Up
Traffic Hazard
Pd Accident
Bar Check
Unsecure Premis
911 Hang Up

Location

OUTC
CENT
CAIR
JACK
ALTS
OUTC
CAIR
SGI
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
WRTS
HARR
WASH
CENT
WRTS
DONI
DONI
DOTS

Dsp
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CAA
ACT
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO

Total reported: 19

Report Includes:

All dates between "00:00:00 11/03/15" and "00:00:00 11/04/15°, All agencies matching "HCSO", All officers, All
dispositions, All natures not matching "Traffic Stop®, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All

reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes
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