

## TO PROTECT AND SERVE SINCE 1859

NEWS MEDIA REPORT FOR: Wednesday, November 04, 2015

WARRANT ARRESTS: 3
WARRANTS SERVED: 14
CALLS FOR SERVICE: 19

COMPLAINANT: Gordon Bredthauer ADDRESS: 12950 Old Potash Hwy W

CITY: Wood River

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: 11/3/15, 14:59 PM

LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: **Burglary** CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: Felony Class 3

COMPLAINANT:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT:

PM

LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None

**COMPLAINANT:** 

ADDRESS:

CITY:

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT:

PM

LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None

COMPLAINANT:

ADDRESS:

CITY:

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT:

AM

LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None



## Hall County Sheriff's Office

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Hall Co. Sheriff's Office

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
L15110184	05:47:57 11/03/15	Transport	OUTC	CLO
L15110190	07:28:35 11/03/15	Assist Medical	CENT	CLO
L15110197	07:55:11 11/03/15	Harassment	CAIR	CLO
L15110201	08:05:38 11/03/15	Motorist Assist	JACK	CLO
L15110206	08:51:51 11/03/15	Drugs	ALTS	CLO
L15110207	09:13:52 11/03/15	Transport	OUTC	CLO
L15110211	10:05:06 11/03/15	Suspicious Vehi	CAIR	CLO
L15110212	10:33:29 11/03/15	Served Writ	SGI	CLO
L15110215	11:06:38 11/03/15	Traffic Hazard	LAKE	CLO
L15110223	12:09:13 11/03/15	Harassment	LAKE	CLO
L15110224	12:34:09 11/03/15	Traffic Hazard	LAKE	CLO
L15110226	12:44:48 11/03/15	Pd Accident	WRTS	CAA
L15110241	14:59:15 11/03/15	Burglary	HARR	ACT
L15110250	17:06:54 11/03/15	911 Hang Up	WASH	CLO
L15110254	15:59:17 11/03/15	Traffic Hazard	CENT	CLO
L15110264	19:43:56 11/03/15	Pd Accident	WRTS	CLO
L15110269	20:41:49 11/03/15	Bar Check	DONI	CLO
L15110274	21:03:10 11/03/15	Unsecure Premis	DONI	CLO
L15110278	22:15:11 11/03/15	911 Hang Up	DOTS	CLO

Total Incidents for This Agency: 19

Total reported: 19

## Report Includes:

All dates between `00:00:00 11/03/15` and `00:00:00 11/04/15`, All agencies matching `HCSO`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures not matching `Traffic Stop`, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/04/15